Futurity 1st Go Results - 44 Entries - Paid out $3,733.00

Draw

Rider Name

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

1st Go
Time

Division

Placing

Payout

20

ASHLEY PETERSON

ASHLEY PETERSON

AINT SEEN DARLIN YET

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x LOVE MANS DARLING
(THE LOVE MAN)
2021 MARE

14.284

1D

§737

39

CASEY VARPNESS

SHAWN AND CASEY
VARPNESS

SC IMA EPIC WINNER

EPIC LEADER x SHAKE IT FRENCHIE
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

14.298

1D

$603

NIKKI SINGLER

CHARITY SEEGER

PEACEFUL REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x SPECIAL PEACE KEEPER
(FLAUNT YOUR EFFORT)
2020 MARE

14.359

1D

$447

43

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN

NDR
FURYONTHETURNPIKE

PAINTED TURKPIKE x IMA BULLDOG ANNIE
(FURYOFTHEWIND)
2020 GELDING

14.672

1D

$290

BERLYNN WALLER

MARIAH VANGSNESS

SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x ROBERTOS HEAT
(HEATSEEKER)
2020 MARE

14.684

1D

$156

BERGAN BUESSER

RYAN BUESSER

FAMOUSLY KISSED

JB PROUD N FAMOUS x GUYS RED HOT KISS
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

14.705

1D

24

MYLEE TRIMBLE

SHANON TRIMBLE

CR FRENCHIES A PRO

FRENCHMANS BUG x EYE MAYBEA PRO
(EYE OPENING EFFORT)
2020 MARE

14.718

1D

31

MARANDA WARBELTON

MARANDA
WARBELTON

SHEZ GOT DA POINT

DUPONTE x JESS GOTTA ZOOM
(JESS ZOOMIN)
2020 MARE

14.747

1D

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

GOOD REPUTATION

THE GOODBYE LANE x REPETITION
(FIRST DOWN FRENCH)
2021 GELDING

14.817

1D

11

ASHLEY MURDIJEFF

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

HOLLYWOOD WHIZ 23

HOLLYWOOD
(WHIZ HAS DUN IT)
2020 MARE

14.859

1D

10

42

NIKKI SINGLER

TONY SINGLER

TO FAMOUS FOR U
GUYS

GUYS FAME x RS PRECIOUS STONE
(DONTTOUCHTHETHROTLE)
2020 MARE

14.86

1D

11

MASHA SEKER

MASHA SEKER

TWISTED MOVE

TRES MOVE YOU x TWISTED LIL SPOON
(LIL SPOON)
2021 GELDING

15.019

1D

12

33

AMBER SORENSON

AMBER SORENSON

FLO ME AWAY

CALIENTE FIREWATER x FLOS NICKNACK
(DR NICK BAR)
2020 GELDING

15.035

1D

13

26

CADYN NELSON

SUMMER RUN INC

PALS TALENTED GUY

IMA TALENTED GUY x FAVORITE GIRLFRIEND
(FAVORITE CARTEL)
2020 GELDING

15.049

1D

14

18

JACY GRIEVES

JACY GRIEVES

TIMETO BE FAST

HASTA BE FAST x FLICK YOUR BRAKES
(NO BRAKES NOW)
2020 GELDING

15.059

1D

15

12

EMMALEE HOOVER

ALISSA NEIMI

R U FREAKIN STREAKIN

STREAKIN LIL WAYNE x GOODBYE LADY TIGER
(FIVE STAR SAM)
2020 GELDING

15.066

1D

16

10

ALESHA SVEEN

ALESHA SVEEN

STREAKING
FLAMANGO

STREAKING TA FAME x COLONEL MS HARDCOPY
(HAIDAS HARD COPY)
2020 GELDING

15.135

1D

17

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

GUY STOLI MY GAL

GUY ON A MISSION x GINNIN STOLI
(sToLl)
2020 MARE

15.137

1D

18

29

JESSICA MYREN

JESSICA MYREN

MSL
FULLOFDARKNIGHT

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x KN FULL OF CREDIT
(BESTCREDITMESUNFROST)
2021 MARE

15.181

1D

19

35

DANIELLE YOREK

DANIELLE YOREK

ROCKIN IN THE REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x RC ROCKS A FLYIN
(NINETY NINE GOLDMINE)
2020 GELDING

15.203

1D

20

17

ALEXA EKLUND

CLAY NELSON

RR FLYZ IN MY TITOS

TRIPLE VODKA x BUGS IN MY BIKINI
(FAMOUS BUGS)
2020 MARE

15.231

1D

21

37

JOHANNA KOSTANSHEK

JOHANNA
KOSTANSHEK

FRENCH SILVER SKY

SILVERADO GUY x SKY PERKS
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2020 MARE

15.308

2D

$491

23

SUE AHLGREN

SUE AHLGREN

NICKS RARE WARRIOR

AS GOOD AS NICK GETS x RARE N ROYAL
(RARE BAR)
2020 GELDING

15.345

2D

$402

36

LEIGHA BOS

LEIGHA BOS

PG HEZA SLICK GUY

SLICK BY DESIGN x PG GUYS FIRE ME UP
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2021 GELDING

15.377

2D

$298

KRISTIN OLSON

KRISTIN OLSON

HEART OF A
FRENCHMAN

SAK EM FRENCHMAN x HEART BUTTE
(TEXAS HIGH DASHER)
2020 MARE

15.43

2D

$194




BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS x SHUT THE FRONT DOOR
(DASH TA FAME)

19 LIZ GUNDERSON LIZ GUNDERSON SOCKSITTO YA 2020 MARE 15.464 2D 5 $104
WONDER
STREAKIN FRENCH (A STREAK OF FLING)
16 FAITH GUSTAFSON FAITH GUSTAFSON ALBA 2020 GELDING 15.497 2D 6 S-
JLSIROCCO x FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
27 KALIE ANDERSON APRIL OLSON LETZ ROC GUYS 2020 MARE 15.536 2D 7 $-
ANGEL
(DASH TA FAME)
38 INDIERA CONNORS LAREASHA CONNORS | FABS FRENCH ANGEL 2020 MARE 15.589 2D 8 S-
BP PHOENIX REIGN x MC NITE LITE
(NIGHT TIME SHINER)
22 SOPHIE KODET SOPHIE KODET LITE LIL REIGN 2020 GELDING 15.616 2D 9 S-
PCR PINK CADILLAC x JESS DASHING DARLING
(ROYAL QUICK DASH)
21 ARIANA RUDIGER ARIANA RUDIGER PCR ROYAL DASH 2020 MARE 15.708 2D 10 S-
VANILA VIPER x A LIL MORE COWBELL
JLZ MORE COWBELL (CONFEDERATE LEADER)
44 CALLIE WILLIE LESLEY ZAUN PLS 2020 MARE 15.757 2D 11 S-
BROKTHESTREAKNTHROTL x BLIND LOVE
(SEPARATIST)
41 SAMANTHA GLEITER SAMANTHA GLEITER PURE ADDICTION 2020 GELDING 15.795 2D 12 S-
THE GOODBYE LANE x INTENT TO CHARGE
THE SWEETEST (A GOIN BOONE)
40 ASHLEY DOLPHIN ASHLEY DOLPHIN GOODBYE 2021 MARE 15.801 2D 13 S-
PYC TYME x A STREAK OF CORONA
(NO MAS CORONA)
13 AMANDA HARVEY AMANDA HARVEY TBT INSPIRATION 2021 MARE 15.814 2D 14 S-
JUST FIRE x IMA COW N CHIC
(A CHIC PRESCRIPTION)
28 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH LYNSIE KAVANAUGH CAUCHA JUST FIRE N 2020 GELDING 15.987 2D 15 S-
RR TOOKEM TOO SOON x | LEARNED ENGLISH
FYRE BREATHING (PROUD CITIZEN)
34 AMANDA GEORGES AMANDA GEORGES DRAGON 2020 GELDING 16.203 2D 16 $-
GUYS GOLD COIN x RCK CHOCOLATE CHERRY
RCK GUYS CHERRY (SHAMBO SAM)
30 KARLEN KIMERY KARLEN KIMERY BOMB 2020 MARE 16.266 2D 17 $-
JET STREAKIN x DULLYS TOP BAR
(BULLY BULLION)
5 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON ANNIE GRENIER STREAKIN TOPLESS 2021 MARE 17.12 2D 18 S-
LADYS JACKSON LEO x SANTEX LIGHTWOOD
(IKES PLENTYWOOD)
32 GARRETT KERKOW JOJO WAGNER JACKED UP GATER 2020 STALLION 914.968 S-
CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x FANCY FANNY FLASHER
PERFORMANCE (WS WHATZ UP DOC)
25 REIS BRULEY HORSES QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT 2020 MARE 915.151 S-
CARTEL DANCER x SPECIAL DOKEY OKEY
(SCRUTINIZER)
15 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI PAM TWARDOWSKI SIZZLING LIL CORONA 2020 MARE 915.339 S-
EASY FRENCH CASH x FAMOUS WILD RIDE
FAMOUS FRENCH (DASH TA FAME)
4 ABBY ZMOLEK ABBY ZMOLEK KIZZES 2020 MARE 999.999 $-
BP PHOENIX REIGN x JESS FLYIN THROUGH
(FLY JESS FLY)
14 DANIELLE VOCELKA DANIELLE VOCELKA WAGON JESS FLYIN 2020 MARE 999.999 S-
Futurity 2nd Go Results - 44 Entries - Paid out $3,733.00
2nd Go
Draw Rider Name Owner Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Time Division Placing Payout
BP PHOENIX REIGN x SPECIAL PEACE KEEPER
(FLAUNT YOUR EFFORT)
3 NIKKI SINGLER CHARITY SEEGER PEACEFUL REIGN 2020 MARE 14.313 1D 1 $737
EPIC LEADER x SHAKE IT FRENCHIE
SHAWN AND CASEY (FRENCHMANS GUY)
39 CASEY VARPNESS VARPNESS SC IMA EPIC WINNER 2020 MARE 14.47 1D 2 $603
CALIENTE FIREWATER x FLOS NICKNACK
(DR NICK BAR)
33 AMBER SORENSON AMBER SORENSON FLO ME AWAY 2020 GELDING 14.614 1D 3 $447
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x LOVE MANS DARLING
(THE LOVE MAN)
20 ASHLEY PETERSON ASHLEY PETERSON AINT SEEN DARLIN YET 2021 MARE 14.676 1D 4 $290
FRENCHMANS BUG x EYE MAYBEA PRO
(EYE OPENING EFFORT)
24 MYLEE TRIMBLE SHANON TRIMBLE CR FRENCHIES A PRO 2020 MARE 14.773 1D 5 $156
TRES MOVE YOU x TWISTED LIL SPOON
(LIL SPOON)
6 MASHA SEKER MASHA SEKER TWISTED MOVE 2021 GELDING 14.779 1D 6 S-




BERGAN BUESSER

RYAN BUESSER

FAMOUSLY KISSED

JB PROUD N FAMOUS x GUYS RED HOT KISS
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

14.81

1D

25

REIS BRULEY

BRULEY
PERFORMANCE
HORSES

QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x FANCY FANNY FLASHER
(WS WHATZ UP DOC)
2020 MARE

14.824

1D

31

MARANDA WARBELTON

MARANDA
WARBELTON

SHEZ GOT DA POINT

DUPONTE x JESS GOTTA ZOOM
(JESS ZOOMIN)
2020 MARE

14.857

1D

10

ALESHA SVEEN

ALESHA SVEEN

STREAKING
FLAMANGO

STREAKING TA FAME x COLONEL MS HARDCOPY
(HAIDAS HARD COPY)
2020 GELDING

14.93

1D

10

42

NIKKI SINGLER

TONY SINGLER

TO FAMOUS FOR U
GUYS

GUYS FAME x RS PRECIOUS STONE
(DONTTOUCHTHETHROTLE)
2020 MARE

14.956

1D

11

14

DANIELLE VOCELKA

DANIELLE VOCELKA

WAGON JESS FLYIN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x JESS FLYIN THROUGH
(FLY JESS FLY)
2020 MARE

14.962

1D

12

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

GUY STOLI MY GAL

GUY ON A MISSION x GINNIN STOLI
(sToLl)
2020 MARE

14.975

1D

13

40

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

THE SWEETEST
GOODBYE

THE GOODBYE LANE x INTENT TO CHARGE
(A GOIN BOONE)
2021 MARE

14.995

1D

14

43

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN

NDR
FURYONTHETURNPIKE

PAINTED TURKPIKE x IMA BULLDOG ANNIE
(FURYOFTHEWIND)
2020 GELDING

15.04

1D

15

26

CADYN NELSON

SUMMER RUN INC

PALS TALENTED GUY

IMA TALENTED GUY x FAVORITE GIRLFRIEND
(FAVORITE CARTEL)
2020 GELDING

15.086

1D

16

11

ASHLEY MURDIJEFF

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

HOLLYWOOD WHIZ 23

DUN LOOKIN FOR PADDY x MT JOSE IN
HOLLYWOOD
(WHIZ HAS DUN IT)
2020 MARE

15.111

1D

17

19

LIZ GUNDERSON

LIZ GUNDERSON

SOCKSITTO YA

BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS x SHUT THE FRONT DOOR
(DASH TA FAME)
2020 MARE

15.171

1D

18

36

LEIGHA BOS

LEIGHA BOS

PG HEZA SLICK GUY

SLICK BY DESIGN x PG GUYS FIRE ME UP
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2021 GELDING

15.181

1D

19

23

SUE AHLGREN

SUE AHLGREN

NICKS RARE WARRIOR

AS GOOD AS NICK GETS x RARE N ROYAL
(RARE BAR)
2020 GELDING

15.202

1D

20

BERLYNN WALLER

MARIAH VANGSNESS

SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x ROBERTOS HEAT
(HEATSEEKER)
2020 MARE

15.243

1D

21

35

DANIELLE YOREK

DANIELLE YOREK

ROCKIN IN THE REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x RC ROCKS A FLYIN
(NINETY NINE GOLDMINE)
2020 GELDING

15.254

1D

22

38

INDIERA CONNORS

LAREASHA CONNORS

FABS FRENCH ANGEL

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS x SILVER DADDYS
ANGEL
(DASH TA FAME)
2020 MARE

15.289

1D

23

22

SOPHIE KODET

SOPHIE KODET

LITE LIL REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x MC NITE LITE
(NIGHT TIME SHINER)
2020 GELDING

15.328

2D

$491

12

EMMALEE HOOVER

ALISSA NEIMI

R U FREAKIN STREAKIN

STREAKIN LIL WAYNE x GOODBYE LADY TIGER
(FIVE STAR SAM)
2020 GELDING

15.336

2D

$402

32

GARRETT KERKOW

JOJO WAGNER

JACKED UP GATER

LADYS JACKSON LEO x SANTEX LIGHTWOOD
(IKES PLENTYWOOD)
2020 STALLION

15.347

2D

$298

37

JOHANNA KOSTANSHEK

JOHANNA
KOSTANSHEK

FRENCH SILVER SKY

SILVERADO GUY x SKY PERKS
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2020 MARE

15.426

2D

$194

13

AMANDA HARVEY

AMANDA HARVEY

TBT INSPIRATION

PYC TYME x A STREAK OF CORONA
(NO MAS CORONA)
2021 MARE

15.447

2D

$104

21

ARIANA RUDIGER

ARIANA RUDIGER

PCR ROYAL DASH

PCR PINK CADILLAC x JESS DASHING DARLING
(ROYAL QUICK DASH)
2020 MARE

15.523

2D

27

KALIE ANDERSON

APRIL OLSON

LETZ ROC GUYS

JLSIROCCO x FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

15.526

2D

44

CALLIE WILLIE

LESLEY ZAUN

JLZ MORE COWBELL
PLS

VANILA VIPER x A LIL MORE COWBELL
(CONFEDERATE LEADER)
2020 MARE

15.532

2D

KRISTIN OLSON

KRISTIN OLSON

HEART OF A
FRENCHMAN

SAK EM FRENCHMAN x HEART BUTTE
(TEXAS HIGH DASHER)
2020 MARE

15.583

2D




TRIPLE VODKA x BUGS IN MY BIKINI
(FAMOUS BUGS)

17 ALEXA EKLUND CLAY NELSON RR FLYZ IN MY TITOS 2020 MARE 15.662 2D 10 S-
JET STREAKIN x DULLYS TOP BAR
(BULLY BULLION)
5 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON ANNIE GRENIER STREAKIN TOPLESS 2021 MARE 15.748 2D 11 S-
JUST FIRE x IMA COW N CHIC
(A CHIC PRESCRIPTION)
28 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH LYNSIE KAVANAUGH | CAUCHA JUST FIRE N 2020 GELDING 15.905 2D 12 S-
FANTASTIC FRENCHMAN x A STREAK OF
WONDER
STREAKIN FRENCH (A STREAK OF FLING)
16 FAITH GUSTAFSON FAITH GUSTAFSON ALBA 2020 GELDING 15.953 2D 13 S-
RR TOOKEM TOO SOON x | LEARNED ENGLISH
FYRE BREATHING (PROUD CITIZEN)
34 AMANDA GEORGES AMANDA GEORGES DRAGON 2020 GELDING 16.126 2D 14 S-
CARTEL DANCER x SPECIAL DOKEY OKEY
(SCRUTINIZER)
15 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI PAM TWARDOWSKI | SIZZLING LIL CORONA 2020 MARE 16.868 2D 15 S-
THE GOODBYE LANE x REPETITION
(FIRST DOWN FRENCH)
1 ASHLEY DOLPHIN ASHLEY DOLPHIN GOOD REPUTATION 2021 GELDING 914.523 S-
HASTA BE FAST x FLICK YOUR BRAKES
(NO BRAKES NOW)
18 JACY GRIEVES JACY GRIEVES TIMETO BE FAST 2020 GELDING 914.697 S-
CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x KN FULL OF CREDIT
MsL (BESTCREDITMESUNFROST)
29 JESSICA MYREN JESSICA MYREN FULLOFDARKNIGHT 2021 MARE 916.23 S-
BROKTHESTREAKNTHROTL x BLIND LOVE
(SEPARATIST)
41 SAMANTHA GLEITER SAMANTHA GLEITER PURE ADDICTION 2020 GELDING 999.999 S-
GUYS GOLD COIN x RCK CHOCOLATE CHERRY
RCK GUYS CHERRY (SHAMBO SAM)
30 KARLEN KIMERY KARLEN KIMERY BOMB 2020 MARE 999.999 S-
EASY FRENCH CASH x FAMOUS WILD RIDE
FAMOUS FRENCH (DASH TA FAME)
4 ABBY ZMOLEK ABBY ZMOLEK KIZZES 2020 MARE 999.999 S-
Futurity Average Results - 44 Entries - Paid out $4,962
Draw Rider Name Owner Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Average | Division | Placing | Payout
BP PHOENIX REIGN x SPECIAL PEACE KEEPER
(FLAUNT YOUR EFFORT)
3 NIKKI SINGLER CHARITY SEEGER PEACEFUL REIGN 2020 MARE 28.672 1D 1 $982
EPIC LEADER x SHAKE IT FRENCHIE
SHAWN AND CASEY (FRENCHMANS GUY)
39 CASEY VARPNESS VARPNESS SC IMA EPIC WINNER 2020 MARE 28.768 1D 2 $804
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x LOVE MANS DARLING
(THE LOVE MAN)
20 ASHLEY PETERSON ASHLEY PETERSON | AINT SEEN DARLIN YET 2021 MARE 28.96 1D 3 $595
FRENCHMANS BUG x EYE MAYBEA PRO
(EYE OPENING EFFORT)
24 MYLEE TRIMBLE SHANON TRIMBLE CR FRENCHIES A PRO 2020 MARE 29.491 1D 4 $387
JB PROUD N FAMOUS x GUYS RED HOT KISS
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
8 BERGAN BUESSER RYAN BUESSER FAMOUSLY KISSED 2020 MARE 29.515 1D 5 $208
DUPONTE x JESS GOTTA ZOOM
MARANDA (JESS ZOOMIN)
31 MARANDA WARBELTON WARBELTON SHEZ GOT DA POINT 2020 MARE 29.604 1D 6 S-
CALIENTE FIREWATER x FLOS NICKNACK
(DR NICK BAR)
33 AMBER SORENSON AMBER SORENSON FLO ME AWAY 2020 GELDING 29.649 1D 7 S-
PAINTED TURKPIKE x IMA BULLDOG ANNIE
NDR (FURYOFTHEWIND)
43 BOBBI JO BOHLMAN BOBBI JO BOHLMAN | FURYONTHETURNPIKE 2020 GELDING 29.712 1D 8 S-
TRES MOVE YOU x TWISTED LIL SPOON
(LIL SPOON)
6 MASHA SEKER MASHA SEKER TWISTED MOVE 2021 GELDING 29.798 1D 9 S-
GUYS FAME x RS PRECIOUS STONE
TO FAMOUS FOR U (DONTTOUCHTHETHROTLE)
42 NIKKI SINGLER TONY SINGLER GUYS 2020 MARE 29.816 1D 10 S-
CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x ROBERTOS HEAT
(HEATSEEKER)
9 BERLYNN WALLER MARIAH VANGSNESS | SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS 2020 MARE 29.927 1D 11 S-
DUN LOOKIN FOR PADDY x MT JOSE IN
HOLLYWOOD
(WHIZ HAS DUN IT)
11 ASHLEY MURDJEFF ASHLEY MURDJEFF | HOLLYWOOD WHIZ 23 2020 MARE 29.97 1D 12 S-
STREAKING TA FAME x COLONEL MS HARDCOPY
STREAKING (HAIDAS HARD COPY)
10 ALESHA SVEEN ALESHA SVEEN FLAMANGO 2020 GELDING 30.065 1D 13 S-




TESSA SILBERNAGEL

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

GUY STOLI MY GAL

GUY ON A MISSION x GINNIN STOLI
(sToLl)
2020 MARE

30.112

1D

14

26

CADYN NELSON

SUMMER RUN INC

PALS TALENTED GUY

IMA TALENTED GUY x FAVORITE GIRLFRIEND
(FAVORITE CARTEL)
2020 GELDING

30.135

1D

15

12

EMMALEE HOOVER

ALISSA NEIMI

R U FREAKIN STREAKIN

STREAKIN LIL WAYNE x GOODBYE LADY TIGER
(FIVE STAR SAM)
2020 GELDING

30.402

1D

16

35

DANIELLE YOREK

DANIELLE YOREK

ROCKIN IN THE REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x RC ROCKS A FLYIN
(NINETY NINE GOLDMINE)
2020 GELDING

30.457

1D

17

23

SUE AHLGREN

SUE AHLGREN

NICKS RARE WARRIOR

AS GOOD AS NICK GETS x RARE N ROYAL
(RARE BAR)
2020 GELDING

30.547

1D

18

36

LEIGHA BOS

LEIGHA BOS

PG HEZA SLICK GUY

SLICK BY DESIGN x PG GUYS FIRE ME UP
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2021 GELDING

30.558

1D

19

19

LIZ GUNDERSON

LIZ GUNDERSON

SOCKSITTO YA

BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS x SHUT THE FRONT DOOR
(DASH TA FAME)
2020 MARE

30.635

1D

20

37

JOHANNA KOSTANSHEK

JOHANNA
KOSTANSHEK

FRENCH SILVER SKY

SILVERADO GUY x SKY PERKS
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2020 MARE

30.734

2D

$655

40

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

THE SWEETEST
GOODBYE

THE GOODBYE LANE x INTENT TO CHARGE
(A GOIN BOONE)
2021 MARE

30.796

2D

$536

38

INDIERA CONNORS

LAREASHA CONNORS

FABS FRENCH ANGEL

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS x SILVER DADDYS
ANGEL
(DASH TA FAME)
2020 MARE

30.878

2D

$397

17

ALEXA EKLUND

CLAY NELSON

RR FLYZ IN MY TITOS

TRIPLE VODKA x BUGS IN MY BIKINI
(FAMOUS BUGS)
2020 MARE

30.893

2D

$258

22

SOPHIE KODET

SOPHIE KODET

LITE LIL REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x MC NITE LITE
(NIGHT TIME SHINER)
2020 GELDING

30.944

2D

$139

KRISTIN OLSON

KRISTIN OLSON

HEART OF A
FRENCHMAN

SAK EM FRENCHMAN x HEART BUTTE
(TEXAS HIGH DASHER)
2020 MARE

31.013

2D

27

KALIE ANDERSON

APRIL OLSON

LETZ ROC GUYS

JLSIROCCO x FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

31.062

2D

21

ARIANA RUDIGER

ARIANA RUDIGER

PCR ROYAL DASH

PCR PINK CADILLAC x JESS DASHING DARLING
(ROYAL QUICK DASH)
2020 MARE

31.231

2D

13

AMANDA HARVEY

AMANDA HARVEY

TBT INSPIRATION

PYC TYME x A STREAK OF CORONA
(NO MAS CORONA)
2021 MARE

31.261

2D

44

CALLIE WILLIE

LESLEY ZAUN

JLZ MORE COWBELL
PLS

VANILA VIPER x A LIL MORE COWBELL
(CONFEDERATE LEADER)
2020 MARE

31.289

2D

10

16

FAITH GUSTAFSON

FAITH GUSTAFSON

STREAKIN FRENCH
ALBA

FANTASTIC FRENCHMAN x A STREAK OF
WONDER
(A STREAK OF FLING)
2020 GELDING

31.45

2D

11

28

LYNSIE KAVANAUGH

LYNSIE KAVANAUGH

CAUCHA JUST FIRE N

JUST FIRE x IMA COW N CHIC
(A CHIC PRESCRIPTION)
2020 GELDING

31.892

2D

12

34

AMANDA GEORGES

AMANDA GEORGES

FYRE BREATHING
DRAGON

RR TOOKEM TOO SOON x | LEARNED ENGLISH
(PROUD CITIZEN)
2020 GELDING

32.329

2D

13

BAILEY WEBB-OLSON

ANNIE GRENIER

STREAKIN TOPLESS

JET STREAKIN x DULLYS TOP BAR
(BULLY BULLION)
2021 MARE

32.868

2D

14

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

GOOD REPUTATION

THE GOODBYE LANE x REPETITION
(FIRST DOWN FRENCH)
2021 GELDING

929.34

2D

15

18

JACY GRIEVES

JACY GRIEVES

TIMETO BE FAST

HASTA BE FAST x FLICK YOUR BRAKES
(NO BRAKES NOW)
2020 GELDING

929.756

2D

16

25

REIS BRULEY

BRULEY
PERFORMANCE
HORSES

QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x FANCY FANNY FLASHER
(WS WHATZ UP DOC)
2020 MARE

929.975

32

GARRETT KERKOW

JOJO WAGNER

JACKED UP GATER

LADYS JACKSON LEO x SANTEX LIGHTWOOD
(IKES PLENTYWOOD)
2020 STALLION

930.315

29

JESSICA MYREN

JESSICA MYREN

MSL
FULLOFDARKNIGHT

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x KN FULL OF CREDIT
(BESTCREDITMESUNFROST)
2021 MARE

931.411

2D

19




CARTEL DANCER x SPECIAL DOKEY OKEY

(SCRUTINIZER)
15 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI | PAM TWARDOWSKI | SIZZLING LIL CORONA 2020 MARE 932.207 $-
BP PHOENIX REIGN x JESS FLYIN THROUGH
(FLY JESS FLY)
14 DANIELLE VOCELKA DANIELLE VOCELKA | WAGON JESS FLYIN 2020 MARE 1014.96 $-
BROKTHESTREAKNTHROTL x BLIND LOVE
(SEPARATIST)
41 SAMANTHA GLEITER | SAMANTHA GLEITER | PURE ADDICTION 2020 GELDING 1015.79| 2D 22 $-
GUYS GOLD COIN x RCK CHOCOLATE CHERRY
RCK GUYS CHERRY (SHAMBO SAM)
30 KARLEN KIMERY KARLEN KIMERY BOMB 2020 MARE 1016.27| 2D 23 $-
EASY FRENCH CASH x FAMOUS WILD RIDE
FAMOUS FRENCH (DASHTA FAME)
4 ABBY ZMOLEK ABBY ZMOLEK KIZZES 2020 MARE 2000 $-




